
 2011 Jigsaw Puzzle Tournament Final Results by DIVISION

TIME DIFFERENCE TABLE TEAM NAME PUZZLER 1 PUZZLER 2 PUZZLER 3 PUZZLER 4 SCHOOL SPONSOR(S)
ADULT INDIVIDUAL IN PLACE ORDER
0:58:27 A1-01 Taphophilia Queen Kaycee Anderson Bill & Linda Smith
1:33:47 0:35:20 A1-02 Puzzle Lover Janet Gardner Affordable Storage
DNF A1-03 The Faithful Puzzler Faith Fisher Faith Fisher
DNF A1-04 Winder Tiger Cameron Winder McDaid Linda Broge

ADULT 2-PERSON TEAMS IN PLACE ORDER
1:23:03 A2-06 The Teters Two Steven Teters Sara Teters Wiseman Chiropractic Wellness Center
1:53:09 0:30:06 A2-10 Fantastically Puzzled Katie Erickson Sharon Thompson Great Plains Regional Medical Center
1:55:17 0:02:08 A2-02 Gen-U-Wens Wende Bailey Elizabeth Buhlke Linda Broge
1:55:45 0:00:28 A2-04 Team Griffin Jim Griffin Tim Griffin Great Plains Regional Medical Center
2:05:50 0:10:05 A2-05 The Smarties Chawnta Durham Ricahrd Durham Lindemeier, Gillett, Dawson & Troshynski
2:18:05 0:12:15 A2-11 Our Redeemer Tiger Lilies Heidi Pavel Amber Curry Heidi Pavel

2:26:53 0:21:03 A2-09 Tarr/Miller Kay Tarr Charlotte Pentheny
North Platte OB/GYN
Drs. Trierweiler, Weaver, Johng, and Bianco

2:27:42 0:00:49 A2-01 Puzzling Friends Antonia Barron Jane Mecomber Carolyn Clark

2:56:29 0:29:36 A2-08 Gamers William Trujillo Nick Trujillo
North Platte Regional Urology
Dr. Michael Gallentine

2:59:12 0:32:19 A2-03 Falling to Pieces Chawna Treat Orlan Treat Cecelia Lawrence and Bill Kackmeister
3:08:34 0:12:05 A2-13 #1 Puzzle Fans Brenda Fleming Emma Petersen Odean Colonial Chapel
3:31:19 0:22:45 A2-07 * Irish Puzzlers Julia Flores Abbie Rohr St. Patrick High School CG Architects
3:31:19 0:00:00 A2-12 ** Pieced Together Haile Pentheny Tara Karas North Platte Sylvan Learning Center, Brenda Petersen

ADULT 4-PERSON TEAMS IN PLACE ORDER
1:18:32 A4-03 The Purple People Eaters Traci Bates Megan Gilmore Mandy Carlson Glenda Carlson The Purple People Eaters
1:24:52 0:06:20 A4-01 Pickin' Up the Pieces Anne Hoatson Rhonda Myers Lorelei Pierce Jennifer Hart Linda Broge
1:35:32 0:10:40 A4-04 Puzzle Chicks Nina Whitcomb Susan Peters Shannon Bassett Shaina Bassett Rob Hoatson
1:38:06 0:02:34 A4-02 Fitter's Four Les Ravenscroft Ron Meyer Ron Smith Wes Caruso TC Engineering, Inc
1:58:47 0:20:41 A4-05 Walgreens Puzzlers Chandler Broman Jessica Siegal Tom Howe Michelle Andre Walgreens

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DIVISION (2-PERSONS) IN PLACE ORDER
0:21:06 E-05 Jefferson Jaguars Megan Rosenberg Phebe Pavelka Jefferson Hair Loft-A Family Salon
0:32:45 0:11:39 E-01 Lakers Lyric Allen Pan Dishman Platte Valley Christian Acadmey Scott & Linda Dishman
0:33:51 0:01:06 E-03 Crazy Kids Lanie Allen Taya Hoatson Platte Valley Christian Acadmey His Place Ladies Group
0:38:10 0:04:19 E-13 Puzzle Pieces Mercedes Nolda Hallie Malsbury Eisenhower Erickson's Furniture
0:43:59 0:05:49 E-19 Team Blue Katrina Webster Tristen Wood Lake  Maloney Grease Monkey of North Platte
0:46:49 0:02:50 E-11 Mighty Penguins Josline Garcia Alexis Vaughn Eisenhower Farm Bureau Financial Services
0:48:38 0:01:49 E-04 Fighting Irish Luke McKeon Aiden Skillstad McDaid Blaine & Sue Gillett
0:49:10 0:00:32 E-07 Puzzling Puzzlers Harlee Sterkel Brittany Purcell Jefferson Huebner's Lawn & Garden
0:51:15 0:02:05 E-02 Crusaders Pon Dishman Thomas Hoatson Platte Valley Christian Acadmey Bible Supplies
0:52:39 0:01:24 E-18 Team White Rylan Andersen Emma Maline Lake  Maloney Brian & Tanya Hirsch
0:55:00 0:02:21 E-06 Kickin' Chickens Johnny Seery Dyllan Barker Jefferson U-Save Pharmacy
0:56:45 0:01:45 E-14 Ah Ha! Hunter Rathjen Aniston Manzano Our Redeemer Rob & Paulette Stefka
0:58:28 0:01:43 E-20 Cody Cougers Sydney Reed Carrie West Cody Linda Broge
1:17:19 0:18:51 E-12 Jigs Vanessa Vargas Brandon Grachek Eisenhower Fitzpatrick Ear, Nose & Throat Clinic
1:30:51 0:13:32 E-16 Husker Puzzlers Gage Caputo Zane Turner Buffalo  Hayloft
1:45:52 0:15:01 E-15 Puzzle Dominators Ainslee Morrison Morgan Fischer Our Redeemer Fitzpatrick Ear, Nose & Throat Clinic
1:47:55 0:02:03 E-17 McDaid Leprechauns Ashtyn Winder Mckenzie Davies McDaid DDM Land Management

1:51:41 0:05:49 E-21 ^ Cory Sisters Amie Cory Angie Cory Platte Valley Christian Acadmey
Harlan Herrick, Realtor
Gateway Realty

2:24:04 0:38:12 E-10A ^ Miss Puzzler Sierra Carr Maddy Carr Lake  Maloney Phelps Family Dentistry

NS E-08 Dancing Feathers Arisa Mackey Reina Tsukanara Jefferson 
Tim Malmkar Agency Inc.
American Family Insurance

NS E-09 The Rappers Will Goentzel Emilio Ramos Cody Westfield Floral & Pharmacy
NS E-10 The Puzzlers Tenesha Lee Dicota Hagert Cody Phelps Family Dentistry

MIDDLE SCHOOL DIVISION (2-PERSONS) IN PLACE ORDER
0:45:55 M-04 Dynamite Duo Alicia Stout Kylie Collins Madison Dave Harrold, Do-It Center
0:50:31 0:04:36 M-02 Star Light Cristy Brovo A. Jae Reinhard Madison  Mid-Nebraska Physical Therapy & Sports Center
0:57:46 0:07:15 M-09 Chipmunks Bailey Wood Dannie Esterline Our Redeemer Rob & Paulette Stefka
0:59:04 0:01:18 M-05 The Destroyers Jessica Rawlings Autumn Musolf Madison  Carpenter Memorial Chapel
0:59:51 0:00:47 M-06 Western Swing Cindy Bowers Kirstan Longsine Madison  Cindy Norman
1:00:38 0:00:47 M-08 Neon Wolves Abbie Esterline Tierney Coons Our Redeemer Carol & Jim Eshleman
1:08:23 0:07:45 M-03 Smurfetts Caitlyn Whitmore Karley ? Madison  Pro Printing and Graphics
1:09:11 0:00:48 M-01 Lucky Twos Jerome Seck Bridget McKeon McDaid CG Architects
1:41:38 0:32:27 M-07 Team Green Jonathan Hastings David Harms McDaid Adams & Swanson Funeral Home

NS = No Show
DNF = Did Not Finish, decided to split 3rd Place
* 250 pieces complete at end of regulation
** 200 pieces complete at end of regulation
^ Tourney Day Registration because other Teams were No Show


